
Ask our professional party experts for
their advice in planning your next event!

Hours for pickup:
Wednesday, December 24, 10am – 5pm

 DeRomos.com | 239.325.3583
 26811 South Bay Drive, Suites 140 & 148

 Bonita Springs, FL 34134

HOLIDAY
MENU

Celebrate the holidays with our family!



HOLIDAY DINNER MENU

DEROMO’S SIGNATURE SIDE DISHES

FRESH-BAKED PIES

SALADS

GOURMET PASTRIES & COOKIE PLATTERS

Our holiday dinners include our signature vegetable medley
and oven-roasted potatoes 

All salads include our housemade dressings

Serves 6-8
Medium

(Serves 10–12)

Half Pan (Serves 10–12) $55.00 | Full Pan (Serves 20–22) $95.00

Half Pan
(Serves 10–12)

Small
(Serves 5–7)

  Medium 
  (Serves 10–12)

    Large
    (Serves 20–22)

16 oz

  Full Pan
  (Serves 20–22)

32 oz

Serves 10-12

Served with rosemary demi-glace

Served with au jus and horseradish cream sauce on the side

Served with rosemary sauce and mint jelly

Served with lemon dill sauce

Baked with apricot glaze

Fresh-Made Mashed Potatoes
Mashed Sweet Potatoes with Marshmallows
Traditional Stuffing: Choose Herb or Sausage

Vegetable Medley with Olive Oil & Garlic
House-Made Orange Cranberry Sauce

Fresh-Made Turkey Gravy

Stop by our Bakery Department for other specialty items
including freshly baked cakes and DeRomo’s fresh-baked rolls

and breads. Gluten-friendly items available upon request.

Mashed Sweet Potatoes with Marshmallows
Roasted Yukon Gold Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Oven-Roasted Potatoes
Honey-Glazed Carrots | Vegetable Medley

Green Beans Almondine
DeRomo’s Baked Corn Bread

All natural, free-range turkeys

10–14 lbs. (Serves 6–8)        $220.00
16–20 lbs. (Serves 9–12)      $315.00
20–24 lbs. (Serves 14–16)    $375.00

Filet Mignon Roast

Apple Pie         $17.99

Assorted Gourmet Cookies
Assorted Mini Pastries

Pecan Pie                        $17.99

$70.00$45.00
$50.00 $75.00

$95.00
$125.00

Blueberry Pie   $17.99 Pumpkin Pie                    $17.99
Cherry Pie        $17.99
Peach Pie         $17.99

Market Salad
Caesar Salad
Bonita Salad

Boneless Prime Rib

Boneless Leg of Lamb

Grilled Salmon

Spiral Cut Ham

Turkey dinners include our housemade sides:

Traditional Sausage Stuffing
DeRomo’s Herb Stuffing

Traditional Turkey Gravy
House-made Orange Cranberry Sauce

 $65.00
 $55.00

 $11.00
 $11.00

 $99.00
 $95.00

 $15.00
 $15.00

$259.00 $40.00 $80.00
$80.00
$90.00

$40.00
$45.00

$229.00

$175.00

$165.00

N/A

$359.00

$329.00

$225.00

Ask our market caterer about additional items
from our full catering menu

Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls (One Dozen) $12.00

$215.00

$155.00

FULLY COOKED TURKEY DINNERS

STUFFING, GRAVY AND SAUCES

Large
(Serves 20–22)

Italian Cheesecake          $32.99
9” Whole Pizza Rustica   $42.99


