

Ask our professional party experts for their advice in planning your next event!

Hours for pickup: Wednesday, December 24, 10am - 5pm

DeRomos.com | 239.325.3583 26811 South Bay Drive, Suites 140 & 148 Bonita Springs, FL 34134









HOLIDAY DINNER MENU

Our holiday dinners include our signature vegetable medley and oven-roasted potatoes

	Serves 6-8	Serves 10-12
Filet Mignon Roast	\$259.00	\$359.00
Served with rosemary demi-glace		

Boneless Prime Rib	\$229.00	\$329.00
Served with au ius and horseradish	cream sauce	on the side

Boneless Leg of Lamb	\$175.00	\$225.00
Served with rosemary sauce and mi	nt iellv	

Grilled Salmon	\$165.00	\$215.00

Served with lemon dill sauce

Spiral Cut Ham	N/A	\$155.00
----------------	-----	----------

Baked with apricot glaze

FULLY COOKED TURKEY DINNERS

All natural, free-range turkeys

10–14 lbs. (Serves 6–8)	\$220.00
16-20 lbs. (Serves 9-12)	\$315.00
20-24 lbs. (Serves 14-16)	\$375.00

Turkey dinners include our housemade sides:

Fresh-Made Mashed Potatoes
Mashed Sweet Potatoes with Marshmallows
Traditional Stuffing: Choose Herb or Sausage
Vegetable Medley with Olive Oil & Garlic
House-Made Orange Cranberry Sauce
Fresh-Made Turkey Gravy

STUFFING, GRAVY AND SAUCES

(S	(Serves 10–12) (Serves 20–22)	
Traditional Sausage Stuffing	\$65.00	\$99.00
DeRomo's Herb Stuffing	\$55.00	\$95.00
_	16 oz	32 oz
Traditional Turkey Gravy	\$11.00	\$15.00
House-made Orange Cranberry Sauce	\$11.00	\$15.00

Half Pan

Full Pan

SALADS

All salads include our housemade dressings

	Medium	Large
	(Serves 10-12)	(Serves 20-22)
Market Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
Caesar Salad	\$40.00	\$80.00
Bonita Salad	\$45.00	\$90.00

DEROMO'S SIGNATURE SIDE DISHES

Half Pan (Serves 10-12) \$55.00 | Full Pan (Serves 20-22) \$95.00

Mashed Sweet Potatoes with Marshmallows Roasted Yukon Gold Garlic Mashed Potatoes Oven-Roasted Potatoes Honey-Glazed Carrots | Vegetable Medley Green Beans Almondine DeRomo's Baked Corn Bread

Ask our market caterer about additional items from our full catering menu

FRESH-BAKED PIES

Apple Pie	\$17.99	Pecan Pie	\$17.99
Blueberry Pie	\$17.99	Pumpkin Pie	\$17.99
Cherry Pie	\$17.99	Italian Cheesecake	\$32.99
Peach Pie	\$17.99	9" Whole Pizza Rustica	\$42.99

GOURMET PASTRIES & COOKIE PLATTERS

	Small	Medium	Large
(Se	erves 5–7) (S	serves 10–12) (S	serves 20–22)

Assorted Gourmet Cookies	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$95.00
Assorted Mini Pastries	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$125.00

Fresh Baked Dinner Rolls (One Dozen) \$12.00

Stop by our Bakery Department for other specialty items including freshly baked cakes and DeRomo's fresh-baked rolls and breads. Gluten-friendly items available upon request.